E39/E26 LED Retro�it KitRFK-
LED Retrofit kit is designed to meet the needs for indoor and outdoor lighting
fixtures retrofit (both horizontal and vertical mount application), just replace the inside
MH/ HPS lamp, the fixture remains.
USULRC
C
LASSIFIE
D

trdl
Why us?
With 10 years experience, many clients have issues with other brand retrofit
kits in the current market, most failures can be narrowed down to heat or driver
problems. However, we are making the change to improve!
Why us?
Thermal Dimming
Temperature protec�on
Sunon brand Fan
ball bearing
Aluminum fins heat sink
93% purity
Osram LED chip
130lm/w or 150lm/w
Specification data
RFK-60W 60W 78,00lm 9,000lm 105-175w CFL, HID Ra>83
RFK-80W 80W 10,40lm 12,000lm 175-250w MH, HPS Ra>83
RFK-100W 100W 13,000lm 15,000lm 250-300w MH, HPS Ra>83
RFK-120W 120W 15,600lm 18,000lm 300-400w MH, HPS Ra>83
RFK-150W 150W 19,500lm 22,500lm 400-450w MH, HPS Ra>83
270*170*62mm
Item No. Watts Dimension Replacement CRIItem No. Watts Dimension  Replacement CRI
Luminous Flux Luminous Flux
(130lm/w) (150lm/w)